 MARK YOUR CALENDARS
: Report Cards Issued to Parents

- Parent Teacher Conferences (Info Below)
~ Fall Holiday (School Closed)

Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday, October 20

St. Mark's Families, i

Please expect an email from your child's homeroom teacher to sign up for
Parent Teacher Conferences. If you have not received an email, please
reach out to your child's teacher.

Children's Center will be open for pa,rents during their conference time.
Students may not stay in Children's Center for the day.
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School Calendar Update:

— — |
m m Christmas Break is Dec. 19th to Jan. 2nd.
_ J _ ‘ Teachers return on Jan. 3; students return on Jan. 4.

Library and Book Taco

tudents enJoyed visiting the library with Miss Gail. She is
] I 7ith how engaged our students are. Grades

ading books from the SSYRA 22-23 lists

y. This is an optional program in which

a s, take quizzes, and earn brag tags.

g recognized in Chapel for their reading

rded brag tags. When a student earns 5

' er, they earn a ticket to a themed

ook Bash. The first breakfast will be on

Jovember 8th, directly after Chapel.

Special Musical Chapel
Tuesday, November 1st, 2022

5:00 AM Al

~Saints

You are invited to a special musical chapel to K Day
acknowledge the Episcopal Church’s celebration of All

Saints’ Day.

Students in Grades Pre-K — 6th will perform. Mr. Kingfield
and his students have been diligently working to provide a
wonderful way to start your morning.




St.Mark’S School Calendar 2022-2023

EPISCOPAL ACADEMY

Fall Semester

Tuesday, August 2 Used Uniform Sale — 11:00AM-1:00PM

Wednesday, August 3 Teachers Return

Monday, August 8 Parent Orientation — 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 9 Meet & Greet 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Tuesday, August 9 Used Uniform Sale Thursby Hall — 1:00 PM —2:30 PM
Wednesday, August 10 Students Return

Wednesday, August 17 New Parent Coftee - 8:30am — Thursby Hall

Wednesday, August 24 Yearbook Picture Day

Thursday, August 25 Parents Back-to-School Night — 5:15 PM — 7.30 PM
Monday, September 5 Labor Day - (Holiday for All)

Monday, September 12 Q1 Interim Progress Reports

Tuesday, October 4 Blessing of the Animals — 2:30PM

Friday, October 7 End of Q1 and Fall Festival (5:30 PM - 7:30 PM)
Monday, October 17 Q1 Report Cards Issued

Thursday, October 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)
Friday, October 21 Fall Holiday — Make-Up Day* (Holiday for All)

Friday, October 28 Spooky Science Day

Tuesday, November 1 All Saint’s Day Chapel

Friday, November 4 Professional Development Day (No School for Students)
Monday, November 7 ()2 Interim Progress Reports

Thursday, November 10 All School Photo (@ 8:40 AM

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day Chapel

Monday — Thursday, November 14-17 Scholastic Book Fair

Friday, November 18 Storybook Dress Up Day - (1 PM Dismissal) No Children’s Center
Monday — Friday, November 21-25 Thanksgiving Week - (Holiday for All)

Thursday— Friday, December 8-9 Holiday Shop

Friday, December 16 End of Q2 & Advent in Song (1 PM Dismissal } No Children’s Center
Monday, Dec. 19 —Tuesday, January 2 Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 3 Teachers Return

Wednesday, January 4 Students Retum & Q2 Report Cards

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day - (Holiday for All)

Wednesday, January 25 Progpective Family Event

Thursday, February 2 Yearbook Photo Retake Day

Monday, February 6 ()3 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, February 10 Sixth Grade Valentine’s Dance

Friday, February 17 Grandparent’s Day (11:00 Dismissal) — No Children’s Center
Monday, February 20 President’s Day - (Holiday for All)

Tuesday, February 21 Holiday for All - Make-Up Day*

Wednesday, February 22 Ash Wednesday

Thursday, March 2 Spring Photo Day

Thursday, March 9 Science & Innovation Night

Friday, March 10 End of Q3 - Noon Dismissal - No Children’s Center Provided
Monday- Friday, March 13-17 Spring Break

Q3 Report Cards Issued & Professional Development Day — Make-Up Day* (No

Mg eehal School for Students)

Friday, March 31 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Make-Up Day* (No School for Students)

Friday April 7 Good Friday - (Holiday for All)

Monday, April 10 Easter Monday- Make-Up Day* — (Holiday for All)

Saturday, April 15 Gala Night — Roaring 20’s

Monday, April 24 Q4 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, April 28 May Day/Field Day

Tuesday, May 9 Books and Bingo Night 6 pm-8 pm

Monday-Thursday, May 8-12 BOGO Scholastic Book Fair

Wednesday, May 17 Morning Awards Chapel

Tuesday, May 23 Evening Awards Ceremony

Thisdsy, Mige25 F{nal thapel/Crossover/Graduation ALL GRADES/Last Day of School (11:00
Dismissal)

Tuesday — Friday May 30 — June 2 Post-planning for Faculty

Monday, June 5 Q4 Report Cards Ready for Pick-Up

* Designated make-up days, which will be used IF needed. Calendar is Subject to Change. Revised 10/10/2022



